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Lincoln (Newport) Cemetery

List of Polish airmen (11):

Official
Number

794398
793818
703154
2792473
708244
784634
792061
708172

707335

708462

793191

Coor.:53.240102,-0.532617

Wielka Brytania

First name

Zygmunt

Stanistaw

Pawet

Genowefa

Ludwik

Jan

Wtodzimierz Walenty
(Lewandowski) Jézef

STANISLAW

Roman

Henryk Antoni

Surname

Abramik

Batasz

Dawidowski

Druzynska

Druzynski

Ezop

Gaczot

Klein

MAZUR

Wankiewicz

Wréblewski

Date of
death

1993-10-26

1988-04-13

1982-11-01

1986-05-26

1987-07-27

1982-10-18

1992-01-11

1991-02-28

1946-04-18

1994-04-22

1985-06-19

Grave

Plot: X1836

Plot: X1040
Plot: X1262

Plot: X1262

Plot: Section 17, Range 7
Plot: X1628

War Graves Plot Section
H Grave 219 North.

Plot: X1842

Grave X1214
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